
Route:0103 ROSVLT/AUDOBON/ELCAMINO

Bus:01

Anchor Abbr:MICR

Times are subject to change

8:05 am 3622/3590 VILLAGE DR01

8:05 am 3706/3695 VILLAGE DR01

8:11 am MIDDLETOWN CHRIST DAYCARE01

8:16 am 8374/8377 HENDRICKSON RD01

8:17 am CAPRICE DR @ EL CAMINO DR01

8:18 am EL CAMINO DR @ OCALA DR01

8:18 am EL CAMINO DR @ CATALINA CT01

8:19 am EL CAMINO DR @ AUDUBON DR01

8:20 am AUDUBON DR @ OCALA DR01

8:21 am AUDUBON DR @ DUBOIS CT01

8:26 am CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL01



Route:0203 LEFFERSON/WINDSOR RD

Bus:02

Anchor Abbr:MICR

Times are subject to change

8:09 am LEFFERSON RD@SPRING GARDEN02

8:12 am LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE ST02

8:14 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNON02

8:17 am 4916 LEFFERSON RD02

8:18 am 4727 LEFFERSON RD02

8:20 am Breiel Apts.02

8:24 am CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL02



Route:1303 CNTRAL/ROSS/GRAND/ROSVLT

Bus:13 

Anchor Abbr:MICR

Times are subject to change

8:03 am 4435 MARIE DR YOUTHLAND PARKING LOT13 

8:05 am 4203/4205 Roosevelt Blvd13 

8:05 am ROOSEVELT BLVD @ EATON AVE13 

8:07 am JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'S13 

8:09 am 604 S HIGHVIEW RD13 

8:10 am S HIGHVIEW RD @ SHERMAN AVE13 

8:10 am S HIGHVIEW RD @ SHERMAN AVE13 

8:11 am SHERMAN AVE @ ROSS ST13 

8:11 am SHERMAN AVE @ FULTON LN13 

8:12 am 305/303 FULTON LN13 

8:13 am FULTON LN @ CARMODY PL13 

8:15 am 3609 GRAND AVENUE13 

8:15 am JACKSON LN @ LAUREL AVE13 

8:16 am JACKSON LN @ SHERMAN AVE13 

8:17 am NORA AVE @ LYLBURN RD13 

8:19 am CENTRAL AVE @ GIDEON RD13 

8:22 am 305 BURTON RD13 

8:23 am CENTRAL AVE @ BURTON RD13 

8:25 am CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL13 



Route:2603 LEFRSON PK/RAYVIEW/EATON

Bus:26

Anchor Abbr:MICR

Times are subject to change

7:58 am 4131 S DIXIE HWY (SMITTY'S TRAILER PK)26

7:58 am 4131/4154 S DIXIE HWY  TRAILER PARK26

8:02 am DOVER AVE @ PHILLIP CT26

8:06 am 4112  LEWIS ST26

8:08 am EATON @ LEWIS ST #226

8:09 am LEWIS ST @ FIESTA WAY26

8:11 am LEWIS ST @ FIESTA WAY26

8:15 am LEFFERSON PARK STOP26

8:20 am 2113 WELLINGTON RD26

8:21 am WELLINGTON RD @ WINDSOR RD26

8:25 am CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL26



Route:2703 BONITA/S MARSHALL/DOVER

Bus:27

Anchor Abbr:MICR

Times are subject to change

8:04 am 4418/4420 Roosevelt Blvd27

8:04 am 4420/4422 Roosevelt Blvd27

8:05 am 4600 ROOSEVELT AVE27

8:07 am 4715-4721 ROOSEVELT AVE27

8:08 am WOODRIDGE DR@ROOSEVELT AVE27

8:09 am WOODRIDGE DR @ WOODRIDGE PARK EAST27

8:12 am 4715-4721 ROOSEVELT AVE27

8:13 am BONITA DR @ S MARSHALL RD27

8:15 am BONITA DR @ KENWAY PL27

8:17 am BONITA DR @ JOHNS RD27

8:19 am JOHNS RD @ SHAWNRAY DR27

8:21 am 4907 ROOSEVELT AV27

8:22 am 4916/4917 ROOSEVELT AVE27

8:26 am CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL27



Route:7203 OXFORD ST/CAPRICE/YRKSHRE

Bus:72

Anchor Abbr:MICR

Times are subject to change

8:07 am CAPRICE DR@BUCKINGHAM CT72

8:08 am CAPRICE DR@BRADFORD DR72

8:10 am CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DR72

8:14 am CAPRICE DR @ BROOKFIELD DR72

8:15 am CAPRICE DR @ HALIFAX DR72

8:23 am CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL72


